

EU - Declaration of Conformity

Document ID:	DoC-CE-CKIW-01
Trade mark:	BORA
Type: Sales type(s): Product designation:	CKIW CKIW Induction glassceramic hob for build-in
Manufacturer: Address:	BORA Vertriebs GmbH & Co KG Innstraße 1 6342 Niederndorf

Austria

This declaration of conformity is issued under the sole responsibility of the manufacturer. The above-mentioned product is in conformity with the following European Union Directives:

2014/35/EU	Low-voltage Directive (LVD) Directive 2014/35/EU of the European Parliament and of the Council of 26 February 2014 on the harmonisation of the laws of the Member States relating to the making available on the market of electrical equipment designed for use within certain voltage limits - OJ L 96, 29.3.2014, p. 357–374
2014/30/EU	EMC Directive 2014/30/EU of the European Parliament and of the Council of 26 February 2014 on the harmonisation of the laws of the Member States relating to electromagnetic compatibility - OJ L 96, 29.3.2014, p. 79–106
2009/125/EC	Eco-design Directive 2009/125/EC of the European Parliament and of the Council of 21 October 2009 establishing a framework for the setting of ecodesign requirements for energy-related products - OJ L 285, 31.10.2009, p. 10–35
2011/65/EU	RoHS Directive 2011/65/EU of the European Parliament and of the Council of 8 June 2011 on the restriction of the use of certain hazardous substances in electrical and electronic equipment - OJ L 174, 1.7.2011, p. 88–110



The conformity is established by the fulfillment of the following harmonized European Standards:

EN 60335-1	2012 + AC:2014 + A11:2014 + A13:2017
EN 60335-2-6	2015
EN 62233	2008 + AC:2008
EN 55014-1	2017
EN 55014-2	2015
EN 61000-3-2	2014
EN 61000-3-3	2013
EN 50564	2011
EN IEC 63000	2018

BORA Vertriebs GmbH & Co KG

Place:	Niederndorf	Date:	14-11-2022
Legal signature:			
	BORA	~.	
	BORA Vertriebs GmbH & Co KG Innstraße 1 A-6342 Niedemdorf Austria	T +43 (0) 5373 62250-0 F +43 (0) 5373 62250-90 mail@bora.com www.bora.com	
Nama	Martin Cadlagal		

Martin Sedlacek Head of Product Compliance